ST. MICHAEL'’S SR. SEC. SCHOOL

3, PUSA ROAD, NEWDELHI — 110005

HOLIDAY HW
CLASS 3

ENGLISH

Do half page of cursive handwriting every alternate day. (in cursive writing book)

Do loud reading practice daily. ( at least one page)

Read any one good story book to improve your vocabulary and reading skills.

Take any 4 pictures. Look at the picture carefully and write a short paragraph on it. (about 70 to 80
words). You can do this work on A4 sized sheets. Do one paragraph weekly.

Revise for periodic 2

6. Encourage your child to speak in English.

Mo

o

EVS

1. Grow one plant/herb in a small pot. Water it daily. Keep it in the Sun for sometime. You can take
rajma, chana or moong dal also.
2. Revise for Periodic 2

1. Learn and write tables twice from 2 to 12 in a separate thin notebook.
2. Write Roman numerals from 1 to 100 in that notebook.
3. Activity - Make a multiplication flower of any one table.

4. Revise for Periodic-2 .
Hindi
1. Do one page of writing in Sulekh Mala
2. Revise for Periodic 2
3. Read short stories

Computer
Revise for Periodic 2

Art

1.Make a photo frame with the waste material.

2. Make a beautiful landscape and colour it. Get your landscape work laminated.
GK.

Make the following charts according to your Roll numbers. Use white ivory sheet. Make the charts colourful
and bright. Use your creative and innovative ideas.

ROLL NO TOPICS

1TO5 Self Discipline, Time Management



6-10

11-15
16-20
21-25
26-30
31-35
36-40
40-46

Time Management, Honesty
Honesty, Sharing and Caring
Sharing and Caring, Gratitude
Gratitude, Christmas
Christmas, Appreciating Others
Appreciating Others, Politeness
Politeness, Hard Work

Hard Work, Self Discipline



