ST. MICHAEL'S SR. SEC. SCHOOL

3, PUSA ROAD, NEWDELHI – 110005

HOLIDAY HW

CLASS 3

ENGLISH

- 1. Do half page of cursive handwriting every alternate day. (in cursive writing book)
- 2. Do loud reading practice daily. (at least one page)
- 3. Read any one good story book to improve your vocabulary and reading skills.
- 4. Take any 4 pictures. Look at the picture carefully and write a short paragraph on it. (about 70 to 80 words). You can do this work on A4 sized sheets. Do one paragraph weekly.
- 5. Revise for periodic 2
- 6. Encourage your child to speak in English.

EVS

- 1. Grow one plant/herb in a small pot. Water it daily. Keep it in the Sun for sometime. You can take rajma, chana or moong dal also.
- 2. Revise for Periodic 2

Maths

- 1. Learn and write tables twice from 2 to 12 in a separate thin notebook.
- 2. Write Roman numerals from 1 to 100 in that notebook.
- 3. Activity Make a multiplication flower of any one table.



4. Revise for Periodic-2.

Hindi

- 1. Do one page of writing in Sulekh Mala
- 2. Revise for Periodic 2
- 3. Read short stories

Computer Revise for Periodic 2

Art

1. Make a photo frame with the waste material.

2. Make a beautiful landscape and colour it. Get your landscape work laminated.

GK.

Make the following charts according to your Roll numbers. Use white ivory sheet. Make the charts colourful and bright. Use your creative and innovative ideas.

ROLL NO

TOPICS

1 TO 5 Self Discipline, Time Management

6-10	Time Management, Honesty
11-15	Honesty, Sharing and Caring
16-20	Sharing and Caring, Gratitude
21-25	Gratitude, Christmas
26-30	Christmas, Appreciating Others
31-35	Appreciating Others, Politeness
36-40	Politeness, Hard Work
40-46	Hard Work, Self Discipline